
 
 
ISG56 is involved in CXCL10 expression induced by TLR3 signaling in BEAS-2B 

bronchial epithelial cells 
 
BEAS-2B TLR3  CXCL10

ISG56  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4  
 

   
 

  
 
 
 
 
 





























  









bb. western blotting

ISG56

actin

a. real-time RT-
PCR

poly IC ( g/mL)

5030100

IS
G

5
6

/G
A

P
D

H
(f

o
ld

 i
n

cr
e

a
se

)

1 2 3 4
0

poly IC ( g/mL)

5030100

25
20
15
10
5



b. western blotting

ISG56

actin

(hr)

0 2 4 8 16 24

a. real-time RT-
PCR

0

8

4

6

2

IS
G

5
6

/G
A

P
D

H
(f

o
ld

 i
n

cr
e

a
se

)

(hr)

0 2 4 8 16 24

0

1.2

0.4

1.0

0.2IF
N

-
/G

A
P

D
H

(a
rb

it
ra

ry
 

u
n

it
)

0.6
0.8

1.4



FFigure 3. Shiratori et al.
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